> ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Frequency Range: 2.4-2.5/4.9-5.85 GHz      VSWR: Max 2.0
Gain: 2/3 dBi         Impedance: 50 Ω
Polarization: Vertical
Horizontal Beamwidth: 360°
> MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions: ɸ 0.51" x 5.4" L (ɸ 13mm x 138.6mm L)     Articulation: 90 Degrees
Connector: N-Style Plug
Installation: Direct Connect to AP
Color: White
> ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS     > WARRANTY
Installation Environment: Indoor       2 Year Limited Warranty
AP Rating: IP66
> 2.45 GHZ         > 5.5 GHZ
1.888.406.8906
2.4/5 GHZ 2/3 DBI WHITE INDOOR ARTICULATING
RUBBER DUCK ANTENNA WITH N-STYLE
The facts and figures herein are carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge and are intended for general informational purposes only. Responsibility
for the use and application of AccelTex Solutions materials rests with the end user. All AccelTex Solutions products are sold pursuant to the AccelTex
Solutions Terms and Conditions of Sale. © 2023 AccelTex Solutions. All Rights Reserved. AccelTex, AccelTex Solutions, the AccelTex Solutions Logo and
other marks are trademarks or registered trademarks of AccelTex Solutions. Other products or service names may be the property of third parties.
The AccelTex Solutions dual band indoor rubber duck antenna is a perfect
complement to any enterprise-class AP to achieve desired coverage in your indoor
space.  The antenna element is optimized for Wi-Fi operation on both 2.4 and 5
GHz.  This antenna also articulates 90 degrees and attaches directly to any
enterprise-class AP.  This highly versatile antenna is suitable for a broad range of
indoor applications where a higher gain external antenna is not needed.
Part Number: ATS-ID90RD-245-23-1NP-IC-W